UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES BAGUIO

Governor Pack Road, Baguio City

SUPPLEMENTAL BID BULLETIN NO. 01

This Supplemental Bid Bulletin for the Project Supply, Delivery and Installation of Various Genuine IT Equipment and Accessories for UP Baguio with Bid Reference no.: UPB-BID-2022-05-A is issued to clarify, modify and/or amend the item in the Bidding Documents.

REFERENCE	AMENDMENT/ CHANGE/ CLARIFICATION	
INVITATION TO BID ITEM page 9 item 5. (change in bid document price)		
5. A complete set of Bidding documents, in the amount of		
LOT 1-P 1,250.00	LOT 1-	P 500.00
LOT 2-P 1,250.00		P 500.00
LOT 3-P1,250.00		P2,500.00
LOT 4-P1,250.00	1	P 500.00
	T-4-1 A	P4 000 00
	Total Amount:	1 4,000.00
	Total Amount:	1 4,000.00
Section VI. Schedule of Requirements	Total Amount:	1 4,000.00
Section VI. Schedule of Requirements	LOT	ABC(Php)
To remove column for unit cost should be		ABC(Php)
To remove column for unit cost should be	LOT Lot 1 Lot 2	ABC(Php) 200,000.00
To remove column for unit cost should be	LOT Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3	ABC(Php) 200,000.00 352,196.00
Section VI. Schedule of Requirements (To remove column for unit cost should be awarded per lot.)	LOT Lot 1 Lot 2	ABC(Php) 200,000.00

Date of Issue: 12 December 2022

JOEL M. ADDAWE &
BAC Chairperson